
Date Day
23 April Sat
24 April Sun Victoria Park (A) 2.30 5T
25 April Mon Monday Club
26 April Tue Deal (H) 2.30 5T
27 April Wed
28 April Thur Kearsney (A ) 2.30  3T
29 April Fri
30 April Sat
01 May Sun Cliftonville (A) 2.30  4MT
02 May Mon Monday Club
03 May Tue
04 May Wed
05 May Thur Thanet  (A) 2.30  5MT
06 May Fri
07 May Sat
08 May Sun Sellindge (A) 2.30 5MT
09 May Mon Monday Club
10 May Tue
11 May Wed Faversham (H) 2.30 5MT
12 May Thur
13 May Fri
14 May Sat
15 May Sun
16 May Mon Monday Club
17 May Tue
18 May Wed Dover (H) 2.30 3T
19 May Thur Canterbury L
20 May Fri
21 May Sat St. Margarets (A) 2.30 4MT
22 May Sun Betteshanger (A) 2.30 5T
23 May Mon Monday Club
24 May Tue Broadstairs (A) 2.30 3T
25 May Wed Boughton (H) 2.30  5MT
26 May Thur Victoria Park L
27 May Fri
28 May Sat
29 May Sun
30 May Mon Monday Club
31 May Tue
01 June Wed Eastry (A) 2.30  4MT
02 June Thur Betteshanger L
03 June Fri
04 June Sat Minter (H) 2.30 5MT
05 June Sun
06 June Mon Monday Club
07 June Tue Sandwich (A) 2.30  3T
08 June Wed
09 June Thur River L
10 June Fri
11 June Sat
12 June Sun
13 June Mon Monday Club Dover League -Aylesham
14 June Tue
15 June Wed
16 June Thur
17 June Fri Chislet (H) 2.30 4MT
18 June Sat
19 June Sun Ramsgate (A) 2.30 5MT
20 June Mon Monday Club Dover League - Gateway
21 June Tue Gateway (H) 2.30  5MT
22 June Wed
23 June Thur Deal L
24 June Fri
25 June Sat
26 June Sun River (A) 2.30 4MT
27 June Mon Monday Club Dover League - Betteshanger
28 June Tue Canterbury (A) 2.30 3T
29 June Wed Boughton (A) 2.30  5MT
30 June Thur Betteshanger L

MEN MIXED LADIES

Big Bowls weekend.                                                                                                                                                                          
Sessions on Friday evening 5 - 8, Saturday 10 - 4 and Sunday 10 - 12

OPEN GREEN

ALAN NORRIS CUP

DOREEN UNDERHILL TOURNAMENT



Date Day MEN MIXED LADIES
OPEN GREEN01 July Fri

02 July Sat
03 July Sun St. Margarets (H) 2.30 4MT
04 July Mon Monday Club
05 July Tue
06 July Wed Sandwich (H) 2.30  3T
07 July Thur Kearsney L
08 July Fri
09 July Sat
10 July Sun
11 July Mon Monday Club Dover League - Kearsney
12 July Tue
13 July Wed Walpole Bay (H) 2.30 5MT
14 July Thur Gateway L
15 July Fri Sandwich (A) 6.00 4T
16 July Sat
17 July Sun Cliftonville (H) 2.30  4MT
18 July Mon Monday Club Dover League-St Margarets
19 July Tue Deal (A ) 6.00 5T
20 July Wed Broadstairs (H) 2.30 3T
21 July Thur Victoria Park L
22 July Fri
23 July Sat Tilmanstone (A) 2.30 5MT
24 July Sun
25 July Mon Monday Club Dover League- Victoria Park
26 July Tue
27 July Wed Betteshanger (H) 2.30 5T
28 July Thur Tilmanstone L
29 July Fri Herne Bay (A) 2.30  5MT
30 July Sat
31 July Sun Minster (A) 2.30 5MT
01 August Mon Monday Club
02 August Tue Dover (A) 14.30 3T
03 August Wed
04 August Thur St Margarets L
05 August Fri Betteshanger (H) 2.30 3T
06 August Sat Gateway (A) 2.30  5MT
07 August Sun
08 August Mon Monday Club Dover League - Deal
09 August Tue
10 August Wed Walpole Bay (A) 2.30  5MT
11 August Thur Kearsney L
12 August Fri
13 August Sat River (H) 2.30 4MT
14 August Sun
15 August Mon Monday Club Dover League-River
16 August Tue Deal (A) 2.30 3T
17 August Wed Kearsney (H) 6.00 5T
18 August Thur Aylesham L
19 August Fri Betteshanger (A) 2.30 3T
20 August Sat Ramsgate (H) 2.30 5MT
21 August Sun
22 August Mon Monday Club Dover League - Canterbury
23 August Tue
24 August Wed Chislet (A) 2.30  4MT
25 August Thur
26 August Fri
27 August Sat
28 August Sun
29 August Mon Monday Club
30 August Tue
31 August Wed Faversham (A) 2.30 5MT
01 September Thur
02 September Fri Birchington (Grey) (A) 2.30 4MT
03 September Sat
04 September Sun
05 September Mon Monday Club
06 September Tue Kearsney (H) 2.30  3T
07 September Wed Eastry (H) 2.30  4MT

JACK FOGG TROPHY

COLIN MARSH TROPHY



Date Day MEN MIXED LADIES
OPEN GREEN08 September Thur

09 September Fri
10 September Sat
11 September Sun
12 September Mon Monday Club
13 September Tue Thanet (H) 2.30  5MT
14 September Wed
15 September Thur Sandwich (H) 2.30 4T
16 September Fri
17 September Sat Tilmanstone {H} 2.30 4MT
18 September Sun
19 September Mon Monday Club
20 September Tue
21 September Wed Victoria Park (H) 2.30 5T
22 September Thur
23 September Fri Kearsney (A) 2.30 5T
24 September Sat
25 September Sun Birchington (Greys) (H) 2.30 5MT
26 September Mon Monday Club
27 September Tue Deal (H) 2.00 3T
28 September Wed Herne Bay (H) 2.00  5MT
29 September Thur
30 September Fri
01 October Sat  CLOSING OF THE GREEN

CLUB FINALS DAY


